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DR 
NRK 

BIOTECH 

PVT 
LTD 

Subject 

to 
Hyderabad 

Jurisdiction 

Reseiyed By: MRN 
No: 

).024d.20 

6o 
42| 

inward Ne: 2g4)D:6loLb 

INWARD 

shosed signator 
For Summit Sales1e? 

CONS2454-Consumables-Water can-20 Ltrs-Nos. CONSI509-Consumables-Toilet cleaner--s00ml-Nos. |CONS1056-Consumables-Mopping Sitck-Misc-Nos. |cONS1624-Consumables-Handwash 

liquid--Misc-Nos. 

CONSS033-Consumables-Floor cleaner-1 Its-Nos CONS9459-Consumables-Coconut Brooms--Misc-Nos. 

2201 

2,00 

84807900 

3.00 

96039000 

4.00 

34013090 

2.00 

84807900 

4.00 

3 

96032900 

10.00 

96031000 

6.00 

96032900 

6.00 

S.No 

Description Of Goods 

HSN/SAC 

Oty 

GSTIN: 36AACCD277501Z3 

PO Date 

02 Feb 2024 

500078 243,, 

Turkapally, 

Medchal 

-Malkajgiri, 

Sy 
No 

230 
to 

243, 

Turkapally 

Village, 

Hyderabad, 

Tclangana-

PO 
No 

Dr.Nrk 

20240202027 

Billing Details 

|Sy 
No 

230 
to 

243, 

DC Date DC No 

J06 Feb 2024 

Customer Details 
PAN: 

ACOFS2044C 

GSTIN: 

36ACOFS2044C1ZT 

Supplier / Customer/ 

35369 

Page 

1 
of 
1 

Email: purchase@modipropertics.com 

SY 
NO 

210 
& 

211, 

RAMPALLY 

VILLAGE, 

GHATKESAR 

MANDAL, 

MEDCHAL 

MALKAJGIRI 

MANDAL, 

Telangana 

-500051 

Summit Sales LLP 
Delivery Challan 

JCONS9057-Consurnables-Cobweb broom stick--Misc-Nos. JcONS6564-Consumables-Bombay Brooms Big--Misc-Nos. 

Hyderabad, Telangana-500078 

Plot 

no. 
1 1,, 

TSIIC 

Industrial 

Decvelopment 

Arca, 

Sno.230 

to 

Biotech pvt Lid 

Turkapally Village 

Shipping Details 

Transporter -Copy 
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